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Hora salida

11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021

Olympus Race

Clasificacion categoria Elite

Dorsal

3089
889
856
490
267

3175
128
905
839
536

1044
705

3140
786
799

3178
222

Nombre

SOLEY CASTELLS Albert
PESO ARZADUN Jose Maria
PUIG Adria
OSMA MILLAN Daniel
BARBE LLAGOSTERA Lluis
CAPARROS Nathan
PERICAS CAUDELI Jose Miguel
LOPEZ BANOS Rubén
MARTIN CRUZADO Adrian
BELLES ANO David
ARANGO Juan
TARRASO BENAVENT Enric
FIDALGO LOPEZ Anibal
PESO ARZADUN Imanol
GARCIA GONZALEZ Sergio
HOULES Dimitry
NAVARRO PLAZAS Martin
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Categoria

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

Sexo

LT XXXXXXXZXZXZXZXxXxZXxXxZxZxZx-=rtk

Tiempo Oficial

1h23:25.61
1h28:36.27
1h29:37.46
1h36:06.78
1h36:36.39
1h37:51.65
1h38:49.16
1h40:05.85
1h42:36.21
1h42:36.69
1h45:15.00
1h45:22.87
1h45:51.57
1h45:55.10
1h46:19.14
1h48:38.93
1h49:17.25



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021

870
1584
1023

789

375

869
3036

950
3004

55
1238
1862

312
1029
1767

538

12
1326

196
1183

189

17
1074
1268
3109

ARES VILLALOBOS Daniel
USABIAGA MARTINEZ Marko
CANO CONSUEGRA Ramoén
REMENTERIA ARAMBURU Tomas
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Kiko
CAAMANO GARCIA Manuel
VAUCHEL Jérémie
BEORLEGI Irati
MICHEL Jérémy
AZKUNE Andrea
PLASENCIA FERNANDEZ Eri Simei
BOTELLA SERRANO Jordi
CORTES VERGES Carlos
ROMERO CORRAL Miguel
SABATER GARCIA Alex
PARRA FERRIS Victor
GURCHENKOVA Natalia
LAQUECHE SARALEGUI Patrick
FENOY David
AIZPURUA LUCAS Ohiane
BRUNO ALONSO Jose
LOPEZ ORTIZ Lluna
MANTE AGUSTI Roser
SANCHEZ CAZORLA Juanfran
RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ Lolo

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34

35
36

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
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1h49:17.40
1h50:10.94
1h50:42
1h51:49.96
1H52:15
1h53:39.50
1h53:42.93
1h54:55.02
1h54:57.21
1h55:03.41
1h56:07.17
1h56:12.02
1h57:21.94
1H57:31
2h03:29.87
2h07:11.30
2h07:31.43
2h10:13.72
2h12:17.35
2h12:34.90
2h12:55.27
2h17:14.62
2h19:45.73
2h19:55
2h20:26.73



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

DESC

DESC

DESC

DESC

DESC

DESC

DESC

11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021

3103
3035
964
3148
350
1052
1225
3142
1724
776
3022
3018
1495
239
97
1994
95
3171
814
947
995
1114
1116
181
270

ROURA DE LOS SANTOS Héctor
DI DONATO Matteo
BENITO MARTINEZ Pablo
LAURA Girod
SERRANO CASTANYP Eernesto
IZQUIERDO RODRIGUEZ Yéssica
MARTINEZ RAMAS Andrea
MONTRON Adrien
MOLINER PAYA Yaiza
ARNAUDA Clara Arnauda
BOLINAGA Asier Bolinaga
MIMBRERO SERRA Cristian
REBOLLO DIAZ Albert
MALO ESPINOSA Joaquin
SANZ RIPOLLES Lluna
SOLER MORENO Jose Antonio
NELSON Rianna
AGUILA SOTOS Aleix
GONZALEZ Irene Beatriz
MONTALBAN Andrea
ROBLES NAVARRO Nuria
RUEDA NOCETE Elena
CANDO CASADO Raquel
VEGA VERGARA Daniel
PEREZ GRACIA Carlos

37
38
39

40

41
10
11
42
43
44
45
12
46
13
47

DESC

DESC

DESC

DESC

DESC

DESC

DESC

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
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2h20:27.44
2h21:27.74
2h26:07.12
2h27:56.53
2h29:38.52
2h30:38.00
2h36:42.88
2h51:16.90
2h54:23.28
2h56:50.23
3h01:31.26
3h11:37.75
3h23:07.95
3h26:02.94
3h39:43.69
3h47:26.87
3h53:47.83
4h00:47.03



DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC

11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021
11/09/2021

362

774
1072
1123
1574
1774
1912
1952
3024
3026
3029
3061
3065
3095
3098
3117
3137
3143

SETEMBRE MARCH Pablo
MARTINEZ MORENO Xabier
NAVARRO OLMEDILLA Sergio
LLUSIA PRINA Pablo
GARDE SAENZ Adrian
RECIO TOMAS Cristian
RAMIREZ GARCIA Juan Ramon
MUNOZ MOYANO Juan Antonio
TURULL Sergio
ZUNIGA GARCIA Oriol
ROMA MONLLOR Gabriel
IGLESIAS ARAGON Jordi
RUEDAS Alex Ruedas
LLORT BARAIBAR Luis Miguel
ESCODA MARTINEZ Marc
FERNANDEZ MOYA Abel
BENJAMIN Turbé
UBEDA BERNARDEZ Eric

DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC
DESC

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
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